

UNITED STATES JUDO FEDERATION

2024 HOF / LAA / Presidential Awards Banquet Miki Takemori

Solicitation for Silent Auction Items for 2024 USJF Hall of Fame, Lifetime Achievement Award, & Presidential Recognition Awards Banquet

Please consider donating items for the silent auction fundraiser at the 2024 USJF Hall of Fame, Lifetime Achievement Award, Presidential Recognition Awards Dinner at the USJF Annual Spring Meetings in Washington, D.C. this April.

Please be sure to bring your items cleaned and ready for auction. Items may include Judo memorabilia, collector's items, books, judogi, obi, posters, and other interesting things.

This is a fillable PDF document. Please type directly into the document, print it, and bring it with your item to the auction. If you are shipping your item, please be sure to include the completed document in the shipment of the item.

Donor Name:				
Donor Mailing Addre	SS:			
Donated Item's Desc	ription:			
Item's Condition:	New	Used	Item's Estimated Fair Market Value:	

<u>Please bring your auction item(s) along with this completed form to HQ Hotel prior to the 2024 USJF Hall of Fame, Lifetime</u> <u>Achievement Awards, & Presidential Recognition Awards Banquet.</u> The information on this form will be used to provide you with your receipt/letter acknowledging your generous donation for tax purposes. The United States Judo Federation, Inc. is recognized as a 501(c)(3) tax exempt non-profit public charity by the Internal Revenue Service.

If you need to mail/ship your donated item(s), please ship them to:

Miki Takemori c/o Helen Takemori 306 Lamond Place, Alexandria, VA 22314

Thank you very much for your consideration in supporting Judo, Shufu Judo Yudanshakai, USJF's Hall of Fame, Lifetime Achievement Award, Presidential Awards programs and the USJF!